
ANNEX 4 

Y2 Crew 2011 Summer Programme 

WEEK 1 
  

Original 
Capacity 

Actual 
Attendance 

Monday 25 July 
AMF Bowl Gravesend and Silverblades Ice 
Rink Gillingham 

58 60 

Wednesday 27 July Photography and the Media, Girls only 20 16 

Friday 29 July Bewl Water, Wetside 58 51 

    

WEEK 2     

Monday 1 August Tree Jumpers/Paintballing and High Ropes 60 64 

Tuesday 2 August Hadlow Youth Centre N/A 32 

Wednesday 3 August Pick 'n' Mix, Samays Youth Centre, Snodland N/A 48 

Friday 5 August Beach Day, Hastings 56 55 

    

WEEK 3     

Monday 8 August Bowles Centre. Tunbridge Wells 60 49 

Tuesday 9 August Samays Youth Centre, Snodland N/A 28 

Wednesday 10 August Pick 'n' Mix, Hadlow Youth Centre N/A 47 

Friday 12 August Dover Motor Cross 40 40 

    

Week 4     

Monday 15 August Legally Blonde 60 Cancelled 

Wednesday 17 August  
Photography and the Media, Boys only 20 10 

Sports Leader Award 20 14 

Friday 19 August Thorpe Park 58 66 

 
 


